
NOTRE DAME ACADEMY FALL 2024 PRE-SEASON PRACTICE SCHEDULE

DATE VOLLEYBALL FIELD HOCKEY SOCCER CROSS COUNTRY
Monday 8/19/2024 Tryouts 3pm-5pm Tryouts 8:30am - 10:30am Tryouts 9:30 - 11:30 am

Tuesday 8/20/2024 Tryouts 3pm-5pm Tryouts 8:30am - 10:30am Tryouts 9:30 - 11:30 am

Wednesday 8/21/2024 Tryouts 3pm-5pm (athletes notified if they earn a position on a team) Tryouts 8:30am - 10:30am (Team decisions) Tryouts 9:30 - 11:30 am 8:30 - 10:00 am

Thursday 8/22/2024 JV Practice 2:45pm-4:15pm, V practice 4pm-5:30pm 8:30am - 10:30am Informational Meeting - 9:30 - 10:30 am 8:30-10:00 am

Friday 8/23/2024 JV Practice 2:45pm-4:15pm, V practice 4pm-5:30pm 8:30am - 10:30am Practice from 9:30 - 11 am OFF

Saturday 8/24/2024 OFF OFF OFF OFF

Sunday 8/25/2024 OFF OFF OFF OFF

Monday 8/26/2024 JV Practice 2:45pm-4:15pm, V practice 4pm-5:30pm 3:30pm - 5:30pm Practice - 3 - 4:30 pm 3- 4:30

Tuesday 8/27/2024 JV Practice 2:45pm-4:15pm, V practice 4pm-5:30pm 3:30pm - 5:30pm Practice - 3 - 4:30 pm 3-4:30

Wednesday 8/28/2024 3:30pm - 5:30pm 3- 4:30

Thursday 8/29/2024 JV Practice 2:45pm-4:15pm, V practice 4pm-5:30pm Practice - 9:30 - 11 am 8:00 - 9:30  am

Friday 8/30/2024 OFF 3:30pm - 5:30pm Practice - 9:30 - 11 am 8:00- 9:30  am

Saturday 8/31/2024 OFF OFF OFF OFF

Sunday 9/1/2024 OFF OFF OFF OFF

Monday 9/2/2024 Labor Day, Varsity Practice 5pm-6:30pm 3:30pm - 5:30pm OFF OFF Labor Day

Tuesday 9/3/2024 2:30 - 4:00 

Scrimmage @ Algonquin Regional High School 3:15 JV & V Scrimmage @ Monty Tech 4:00 

Scrimmage-v-ARHS(H) V 3:45, JV to follow

Douglas (H) @ NDA JV 3:45 V 5:00 Hopdale(H) JV 3:45 V 5:00 St. Paul (H) 3:45 V 1st day of classes

COACHING STAFF Donna Coonan volleyball@nda-worc.org Andrea O'Brien fieldhockey@nda-worc.org
Elisabeth Peterleitner
epeterleitner@nda-worc.org>

John Keller
jkeller@nda-worc.org

Crystal Coonan ccoonan@nda-worc.org Cole Crusciel   ccrusciel@nda-worc.org


